
Electricity, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front
Carport; Single

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 13'3 X 15'6 X X
Main F. Kitchen 10 ' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Eating Area 7 ' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Bedroom 9' X 11'6 X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 11 ' X 12 ' X X
Bsmt Recreation Room 15' X 15 ' X X
Bsmt Bedroom 11' X 11 ' X X
Bsmt Laundry 13 ' X 9 ' X X
Bsmt Storage 9'6 X 12 ' X

X X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:54 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1424903Abbotsford, Abbotsford East Residential Detached

3129 OLD CLAYBURN RD, V2S 4H4 Active

 

List Price: $284,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 007-072-368Bedrooms: Frontage: 128.00 ft 3
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: IRREG 2

Full Baths: 1 Approx Yr Blt: 1979Lot Area SqFt: 9052.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 35Rear Yard Exp: N 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,001 (2014)
Flood Plain: Zoning: RS3

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Split Entry Total Parking: 3 Covered Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Wood

Dist to School Bus: CROSS STRainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Torch-On Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 0 Property Disclosure: N - DOES NOT LIVE THERE
Fireplace Fuel: Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP34514 LT 105 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 16 PART NW 1/4.
Amenities:
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 840 Total # Rooms: 9 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below 
Finished Floor Down: 840 Finished Levels: 2 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full 5  1,680

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  1,680

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Little Oak Realty

2 level home on huge lot 9000+ sqft, across the street from Margaret Stenerson Elementary school  (English or Frech Immersion). 
The house needs some TLC but has fantastic potential - very 'suiteable'. Large private fenced yard.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 3129 OLD CLAYBURN Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 7175042000 Property ID 007-072-368
Property Addr 3129 OLD CLAYBURN RD
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 103-E OF M HWY N OF ABB MUNIC
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F75-Abbotsford East More PID's
Gross Taxes $3001.46 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

3129 OLD CLAYBURN RD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2S 4H4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP34514 105 36 23 16

Legal Description PL NWP34514 LT 105 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 16

Land & Building Information
Width 128 Depth 120 Lot Size FEET
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1930 STANDARD Zoning RS3 ONE UNIT URBAN RESIDENTIAL

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $275,000 Gross Land $275,000 Gross Land $275,000
Improvement $65,300 Gross Improve $65,300 Gross Improve $65,300

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $340,300 Municipal Total $340,300 School Total $340,300

Sale History Information
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
book your private showing!

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 33977 VICTORY
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 6154062801 Property ID 000-741-663
Property Addr 33977 VICTORY
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code
Neighborhood 100
Area
Sub Area More PID's
Gross Taxes $2701.60 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

33977 VICTORY BLVD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2S 1S8

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP17539 B 36 15 16

Legal Description PL NWP17539 LT B LD 36 SEC 15 TWP 16

Land & Building Information
Width 60 Depth 100 Lot Size FEET
Land Use Actual Use SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1930 STANDARD Zoning 

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $234,000 Gross Land $234,000 Gross Land $234,000
Improvement $70,100 Gross Improve $70,100 Gross Improve $70,100

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $304,100 Municipal Total $304,100 School Total $304,100

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
06/03/2009 $148,900 CA1135102 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
06/20/2005 $97,950 BX244725 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
01/20/1989 $30,000 AC15215 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:54 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front
Open, Carport; Single

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 20' X 13 ' Bsmt Bedroom 10'7 X 12'9 X
Main F. Dining 13'9 X 9'9 Bsmt Bedroom 10'11 X 15'5 X
Main F. Kitchen 10'4 X 9'9 X X
Main F. Bedroom 10'4 X 9'10 X X
Main F. Bedroom 10'7 X 9 ' X X
Main F. Master Bedroom 13'6 X 10 ' X X
Main F. Laundry 5'7 X 5'3 X X
Bsmt Living Room 20' X 14'4 X X
Bsmt Kitchen 8'7 X 14 ' X
Bsmt Laundry 5'4 X 7'6 X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:54 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1430328Abbotsford, Abbotsford West Residential Detached

2528 ADELAIDE ST, V2T 3L7 Active

 

List Price: $349,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 006-897-908Bedrooms: Frontage: 70.00 ft 5
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 110 2

Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1971Lot Area SqFt: 7700.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 44Rear Yard Exp: E 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,270 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RS1

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 7 Covered Parking: 1
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco, Wood

Dist to School Bus: 1 BLKRainscreen: R/I Plumbing: No Dist to Public Trans: 1 BLK
Type of Roof: Torch-On Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air, Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 2 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural, Wood Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: Y - FORECLOSURE

Legal: PL NWP33550 LT 175 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 16
Amenities: None
Site Influences: Central Location, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,145 Total # Rooms: 12 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Below 
Finished Floor Down: 1,145 Finished Levels: 2 3  
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Full, Fully Finished 5  2,290

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Unauthorized Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,290

Listing Broker(s): Lighthouse Realty Ltd., Lighthouse Realty Ltd.

Great level entry home with laundry room off Kitchen. 3 bedrooms upstairs. Living room with gas f/p. Large sundeck off kitchen. Back 
yard fenced. Full basement finished - with a  little TLC would be a great mortgage helper.  Tenant would like to rent back upstairs only 
if possible. Fantastic location. Walk to schools, shopping, restaurants - bus stop close by.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 2528 ADELAIDE Street
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 5166093707 Property ID 006-897-908
Property Addr 2528 ADELAIDE ST
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 101-RES S OF SFW & W OF GLADW
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F74-Abbotsford West More PID's
Gross Taxes $3270.27 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

2528 ADELAIDE ST
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2T 3L7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP33550 175 36 20 16

Legal Description PL NWP33550 LT 175 LD 36 SEC 20 TWP 16

Land & Building Information
Width 70 Depth 110 Lot Size FEET
Land Use Actual Use SIN FAM DWLL BSEMNT SUITE
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1960 MODERN ST Zoning RS3 ONE UNIT URBAN RESIDENTIAL

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $266,000 Gross Land $266,000 Gross Land $266,000
Improvement $75,800 Gross Improve $75,800 Gross Improve $75,800

Exempt Land Exempt Land
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $341,800 Municipal Total $341,800 School Total $341,800

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
06/04/1993 $76,000 BG195939 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
03/06/1992 $142,000 BF79940 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
12/15/1972 705250E REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:54 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Storm Sewer, Water

Parking Access: Front
Garage; Double, Open

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 21' X 15 ' Below Bedroom 12' X 10'5 X
Main F. Dining 12 ' X 11 ' Below Games Room 10' X 8 ' X
Main F. Kitchen 14 ' X 9'5 Below Laundry 10 ' X 9'5 X
Main F. Family Room 14' X 13 ' Below Storage 8 ' X 6'5 X
Main F. Master Bedroom 14'5 X 13'5 Below Other 19'5 X 19 ' X
Main F. Bedroom 12 ' X 10'5 Bsmt Storage 40 ' X 14 ' X
Below Family Room 19' X 15 ' X X
Below Games Room 10' X 8 ' X X
Below Bedroom 13' X 11 ' X
Below Bedroom 12' X 12 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:54 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1430174Abbotsford, Abbotsford East Residential Detached

2571 ZURICH DR, V3G 1C4 Active

 

List Price: $409,900

Complex/Subdiv: MOUNTAIN VILLAGE
PID: 005-564-034Bedrooms: Frontage: 117.00 ft 5

House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 152 4
Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1990Lot Area SqFt: 0.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 25Rear Yard Exp: W 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $4,111 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RS-2

View: Y - OVERLOOKING ABBOTSFORD & TOWARDS SAN JUAN ISLAND
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 5 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Mixed, Wood

Dist to School Bus: 8 BLKSRainscreen: No R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: CLOSE
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

Parking Access: Front
Open, Garage; Triple

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Above Bedroom 17'5 X 9 ' Main F. Solarium 17 ' X 12 ' X
Above Bedroom 14' X 15 ' Bsmt Bedroom 8'1 X 9 ' X
Above Bedroom 15' X 14'5 Bsmt Bedroom 8'2 X 11'9 X
Above Loft 9 ' X 11'5 Bsmt Kitchen 11'7 X 15'6 X
Main F. Master Bedroom 25 ' X 12 ' Bsmt Living Room 14' X 11'9 X
Main F. Office 11 ' X 10 ' X X
Main F. Dining 11'3 X 11'4 X X
Main F. Nook 9 ' X 9 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 9'5 X 9'5 X
Main F. Living Room 18' X 14 ' X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:54 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1431165Abbotsford, Abbotsford East Residential Detached

3121 OLD CLAYBURN RD, V2S 4H4 Active

 

List Price: $439,900

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 004-622-286Bedrooms: Frontage: 63.00 ft 6
House/Single FamilyBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 120 4

Full Baths: 3 Approx Yr Blt: 1992Lot Area SqFt: 7560.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 23Rear Yard Exp: 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $3,948 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: RS3

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Vinyl

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Wood Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Wall/Wall/Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Forced Air
No. of Fireplaces: 0 Property Disclosure: N - Court Ordered Sale
Fireplace Fuel: None Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Fenced Yard, Patio(s) & Deck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP34514 LT 104 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 16 PART NW 1/4.
Amenities:
Site Influences: Private Yard, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,703 Total # Rooms: 15 1  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above

2Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,201 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Bsmt865
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: Fully Finished, Separate Entry 5  3,769

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: Legal Suite 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  3,769

Listing Broker(s): Vybe Realty

Large family home in East Abbotsford. You'll appreciate the space this home offers including three spacious bedrooms and loft above, 
master bedroom with dining room, office, living room and kitchen on main floor. Then finished off with a two bedroom LEGAL suite. 
Some features include: separate laundry in the suite, hge garage with plenty of space for workshop area, flat and fenced backyard and 
close proximity to schools, park, shopping and more. Definitely worth a look at this price! Call, email or text for further details.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 3121 OLD CLAYBURN Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 7175041901 Property ID 004-622-286
Property Addr 3121 OLD CLAYBURN RD
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 103-E OF M HWY N OF ABB MUNIC
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F75-Abbotsford East More PID's
Gross Taxes $3948.18 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

3121 OLD CLAYBURN RD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2S 4H4

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP34514 104 36 23 16

Legal Description PL NWP34514 LT 104 LD 36 SEC 23 TWP 16

Land & Building Information
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

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1431994Abbotsford, Bradner Residential Detached

28535 MCTAVISH RD, V4X 2B7 Active

 

List Price: $902,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 013-331-655Bedrooms: Frontage: 352.00 ft 3
House with AcreageBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: 1 0  A C 3

Full Baths: 2 Approx Yr Blt: 1976Lot Area SqFt: 0.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 39Rear Yard Exp: N 1

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $6,298 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: A 1

View: 
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: Rancher/Bungalow Total Parking: 6 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Brick, Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Brick, Wood

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Asphalt Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Mixed Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Natural Gas
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: Barn Sz: 25X35
Outdoor Area: Sundeck(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 14 PART W 1/2 OR E 1/2 OF S 1/2 OF W OF SE1/4
Amenities: Barn, Garden, Storage
Site Influences: Central Location, Private Yard, Rural Setting
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 2,075 Total # Rooms: 8 1  2 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 0 # Kitchens: 2  4 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F. 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 1 3  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Main F.
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  2,075

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,075

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Nyda Realty Inc.

Two homes on a 10 acre parcel in a very desirable area of Bradner. Both homes have their own addresses and driveways. Main home 
is 2075 sqft with 3 bedrooms and 3 bathrooms. Smaller 1 bdrm home is 880 sqft. 25x35 hip roof barn just right for your hobbies! A 
fantastic property in a quiet setting.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 28535 MCTAVISH Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 2120066504 Property ID 013-331-655
Property Addr 28535 MCTAVISH RD
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 600-NW MATSQUI-BRADNER
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F71-Bradner More PID's
Gross Taxes $6297.70 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

28535 MCTAVISH RD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V4X 2B7

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
36 21 14

Legal Description LD 36 SEC 21 TWP 14
of W 1/2, OF SE1/4.

Land & Building Information
Width Depth Lot Size 10 ACRES
Land Use Actual Use 2AC PLUS SIN FAM DWLL DUP
BCA Description 1 ST SFD AFTER 1960 MODERN ST Zoning A1 AGRICULTURAL ONE ZONE AGRIC

BCAA Data Updated - 03/04/14

Total Value Information

Actual Totals Municipal Taxable Totals School Taxable Totals
Land $32,100 Gross Land $649,100 Gross Land $649,100
Improvement $155,000 Gross Improve $155,000 Gross Improve $155,000

Exempt Land Exempt Land $-308,500
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $187,100 Municipal Total $804,100 School Total $804,100

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
05/06/1999 $360,000 BN114208 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
03/26/1998 $187,500 BM88957 IMPRV SINGLE PROP CASH TRANSAC
12/15/1972 J116196E REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:54 PM



Electricity, Septic, Water

Parking Access: Front
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

Exempt Land Exempt Land $-543,500
Exempt Improve Exempt Improve

Actual Total $180,000 Municipal Total $1,267,000 School Total $1,267,000

Sale History Information

Date Price Document # Type of Sales Transaction
03/26/2001 $462,400 BR68514 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
02/14/2001 $231,200 BR36232 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS
02/14/2001 $154,133 BR36231 REJECT NOT SUITED SALE ANALSIS

Tax Detail View         The enclosed information while deemed to be correct is not guaranteed. 02/17/15 1:54 PM



Electricity, Natural Gas, Septic, Water

Parking Access: Front
Garage; Double

R/I Fireplaces:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main F. Living Room 20' X 25 ' X X
Main F. Kitchen 21 ' X 15 ' X X
Main F. Family Room 21' X 15 ' X X
Above Master Bedroom 30 ' X 25 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 18 ' X X
Above Bedroom 15' X 15 ' X X
Above Bedroom 12' X 15 ' X X
Above Bedroom 30' X 15 ' X X

X X
X X

The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.RED Full Public 17-Feb-15 1:54 PM

PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation.

Presented by: 
Anthony Ibhahe

Royal LePage-West Real Estate Services
Phone: 604-581-3838   Cell: 604-788-0179

Email:  aibhahe@gmail.com
Website: www.aibhahe.com

MLS# F1432724Abbotsford, Poplar Residential Detached

525 MCCALLUM RD, V2S 8A1 Active

No Photo Available

List Price: $1,609,000

Complex/Subdiv: 

PID: 003-860-256Bedrooms: Frontage: 206.00 ft 5
House with AcreageBathrooms: Type: Depth/Size: (11.09AC) 4

Full Baths: 4 Approx Yr Blt: 1997Lot Area SqFt: 483080.00
Half Baths: Age at List Date: 18Rear Yard Exp: 0

Taxes: Meas Type: Feet If New GST/HST Incl: $9,017 (2014)
Flood Plain: No Zoning: A 1

View: N
Serv. Connected: 

Style of Home: 2 Storey w/Bsmt. Total Parking: 4 Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Frame - Wood
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Parking Facilities:
Exterior: Stucco

Dist to School Bus:Rainscreen: No R/I Plumbing: Dist to Public Trans: 
Type of Roof: Tile - Concrete Possession:
Renovations: Reno Year: Title to Land: Freehold NonStrata
Flooring: Other Seller's Interest: Court Ordered Sale
Water Supply: City/Municipal, Well - Drilled Mortgage Info: $0
Heat/Fuel: Other
No. of Fireplaces: 1 Property Disclosure: N - COURT ORDERED SALE
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural Out Buildings: 
Outdoor Area: Patio(s)
Pad Rental: 
Fixtures Leased: N
Fixt Removed: N

Legal: PL NWP19127 LT 1 LD 36 SEC 4 TWP 16 EXCEPT PLAN BCP47874.
Amenities: Workshop Detached
Site Influences:
Features Incl:

Floor Area (SqFt): Bathrooms:
Main Floor Area SqFt: 1,500 Total # Rooms: 8 1  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Main F.

1Finished Floor Up SqFt: 1,175 # Kitchens: 2  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above 
Finished Floor Down: 0 Finished Levels: 3 3  3 Piece; Ensuite: N; Level: Above
Finished Floor Bsmt SqFt: Crawl/Bsmt Height: 4  3 Piece; Ensuite: Y; Level: Above0
Total Finished Floor SqFt: Basement Area: None 5  2,675

6  
Unfinished Floor: Suite: None 7  0
Grand Total Floor Area: 8  2,675

Listing Broker(s): RE/MAX Little Oak Realty (Sur)

Court Ordered Sale. 11 acre parcel with approx 10 acres in usable land for agriculture. The property also features many out buildings 
plus a second dwelling which is unauthorized and will have to be demolished as per the registered  Covenant BG 061795.  Value mainly 
in berry plants and shop.

mailto:aibhahe@gmail.com


Tax Report - 525 MCCALLUM Road
Record Updated - 12/11/2014

Jurisdiction 313-ABBOTSFORD - CITY OF Roll Number 3140076101 Property ID 003-860-256
Property Addr 525 MCCALLUM RD
Municipality AB-CITY OF ABBOTSFORD Board Code F
Neighborhood 300-SOUTH-EAST MATSQUI
Area F70-Abbotsford
Sub Area F70-Poplar More PID's
Gross Taxes $9017.22 (2014) Water Conn
Tax Amount Updated - 12/11/14

Owner Name & Mailing Address Information
Owner(s) 1 Name & Address Owner(s) 2 Name & Address
** NOT AVAILABLE **

525 MCCALLUM RD
ABBOTSFORD BC

V2S 8A1

Legal Information

Plan # Lot Block Dist Lot Land Dist Section Township Range Meridian
NWP19127 1 36 4 16
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